

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)

No(s).475/2008

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 05/09/2007
in RSA No. 1181/1984 passed by the High Court of Punjab & Haryana
at Chandigarh)

SUKHJINDER SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JARANT SINGH(D) THR LRS & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

Date : 01/07/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Rajiv K. Garg, Adv.
Mr. Ashish Garg, Adv.
Mr. T. L. Garg,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vikas Mahajan, Adv.
Mr. Vishal Mahajan, Adv.
Mr. Bhaskar Y. Kulkarni,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter for final disposal on a
non-miscellaneous day in the month of October,
2016.

(Neetu Khajuria)
Sr.P.A.

(Asha Soni)
Court Master

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
NEETU KHAJURIA
Date: 2016.07.02
12:51:53 IST
Reason: